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l\{o Al\{O LC NTOM LOCAL I TE TCT *

1 540
2 1940
3 194E
4 1622
5 54t
6 535
7 558
t 133
9 73

1 0 562
11 556
12 141
13 307
i4 17
15 159
16 192t
17 1997
18 1E99
19 524
2C 167 1
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)? 1A96Z-tJ | 

-/\-

24 8E3
) \ a)4J)-ZJ

26 283
2t 884
2t 1696
29 507
3 0 1 31
31 32J r g

32 248
33 1E
34 41
3 5 2C3E
3 6 2023
37 76
3t 1901
39 684
40 666
41 1 837
42 952
43 310
44 1734
45 1954
46 E41
17 67
48 1 320
49 951
50 92
51 67 4
52 157

7 MUR"E Z MAR I CF{AI-,

7 DANGREA|] JtrAI\-MAR"C
7 SAUDOYEZ KEVII\
7 FI,AS SE DAVTD
7 GUI LLEAI]ME _ME I STER
7 MIYASFII TA I-{ & T
7 LETUR.CQ - DUPOITCT-TELLE
7 COL SOULLE LAUREI\T
7 MIR.AEEI_,LE ADR E}J
TCALOI\NTER&J
7 F-R"AI\CO I S JEAI\_ CLAUDE
7 PAI]POR.TE LUC I EI\
7 CRAPE Z P&F'
7 CAI\TONT SOEKOWIAK
7 SCACCFTETT I MAR O

7 PIOI\ GERAR.D
7 SUR.AI }T GEOR.GE S

7 VA}T STEEI_,AI\TDT WILLY
7 ROI-,LAI\D DELBAR.T
7 trAIJPOR-TE CFTRT ST IAI\
] DELBAERE JOCELY}I
7 I GOT DAVID
7 F{AIJTECOEIJR. CI-{R STOPF{
7 VAI\ S IMAEYS MI CI.{EI_,
7 DE SY ERTC
7 PAUPORTE PATRICK
7 COR"I\ETTE MI CFTEL
7 I-,OMBR.Y GRtrGOR.Y
7 DEPONTT GER.ARD
7 DAME I-{ER.VE
7 COI-, SOULI-,E WT CKAERT
7 T GOT JUL I EN
7 EOULtrNTGER. VI CTOR.
7 DEE T EVE P &F'
7 DELCAMERE ELODIE
7 MOR.EAU I\I COLAS
7 DUEART GI LEERT
7 VAT LLAI\T ERYAI\
7 FLAMME EERI\AR"D
I TAQUET EERI\ARD
7 F'OR.IEZ Mr\TAR.DO
7 I.IAUTECOEUR F'R.AI\CI S

7 PERMANI\E FRA}{C I S

7 DE GR.OOTE GABR.I EL
7 FTENR.Y BLAI\C
7 GEI\I_,AI}T PF{I L TPPE
7 DESCAMPS JOStr
7 TAI LL, I EU SERGtr
7 KAP I TA}T ,_]AN

7 GORNTIAK COR.DAR.O
7 CAi\TGE GUY
7 ROBERT R.OGER.

WADEL T NCOI]
ELATONT
TERTRE
AUDR.EGNTI E S

BLATCN
S IR"AULT
WADEL INTCOU
EAI S T EUX

QUAREGi\TCi\T
PER.UWET,'Z

TI-IUMAIDE
POMMEROET]L
WTF{ER.IES
WASME S
i.TOR.NTU

MOI\TR.OEUL/
FTAUTRAGE
TF{IJMATDE
GR.A}{DGI_, I SE
VI LLE - POMM
WT F{ER.I E S

QUARtrGNTOI\
VI LLE - POMM
FTARCFI I E S

POMMEROEUI-,
ELOUGE S

VI LLE _ POMM
TF{UL I I\
EAI S TEUX
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BOUS SU
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COLF'O}TTAI N
S IRAULT
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FTAR.CI-TI E S
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F{OR.I\TU
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)(

)k

t(

t(

*
*
*
)k

*
*
,(

)(

*
)k

*
t(

)k

*-

:r

*
)k

*
)(

*
*
*
*
)K

x
)k

*
*
-{-

*
*
IK

*
)k

*
'rt-

*
,(

)k

*
t(

)k

*
*
*
*
':k'

)k

175
139
112
105

98
84
83
78
66
41
40
40
38
-'\ -JI

35
33
30
27
Z) ZJ

20
4-tt
4-tt
1l

ll

a/-IO
4/-tn

4rtr)
â-tb
4t-tf
14
4"\IJ
11

11

9

8
8
7

6

6
6

^
6

6̂

6

5

5
A
-a

4

+

4

1
1

259 9.35 *
2321 . E7 *
1806.45 *
1 85E.1 7 *
1576.19 *
1 625 .49 *
12Bg-69 ,k

1 17 6 . 41 *
E14 .32 *
792. Eg ,k

74t.41 *
Qqn 1A *

709.E5 t(

7 31 . 0 0 x

612.30 *
620 .26 *
514-Eg x

26C .29 *
312.41 *
449 .32 *
323.09 *
387 .15 *
404 -E4 *
241 .50 *
27 6 .27 ,k

2E4.1'l *
310.50 x

276.33 )k

237.39 *
14f,, Aq *

IVJ'LJ

)q1 /1 1 t(/IILJI4Jl.ll

258 .69 ,k

160.25 *
155 .57 *
21 1.75 )k

135 -44 *
77.78 t(

99.1 g ,k

109 .71 *
125.E2 *
1 26 .1 4 t(

146.35 ,k

146-67 r(

1/+g _ 53 r(

98.36 )k

111.12 *
61 -13 *
61 .gJ *
7 4.53 *
E2.36 *
QA C? *

l- / |
L'JJ

105 -46 ,k


